
Results Comparison Favourites

Project Amount

Fully 

funded 

100%

Partially 

Funded 

75%

Half 

funded 

50%

Quarter 

funded 

25%

Not funded

SCIENCE FOR GIRLS 16,437$      435 58 53 22 29

COOGEE GARDENS 10,000$      392 58 50 31 29

HAMMY HILL WORKSHOPS 8,130$        363 54 55 28 30

CockburnMIND WORKSHOPS 11,000$      362 59 54 28 30

COCKBURN ROCKS - KIDS MUSIC WORKSHOPS 11,688$      355 56 50 27 32

Flip our ‘hood FOR MEN 16,000$      350 74 62 24 22

SHOPPING BAGS FOR THE COMMUNITY 7,000$        237 32 52 68 97

SOCIAL TOY BOX 11,776$      228 53 88 73 54

'Pop Up' ForEst 18,000$      211 90 96 68 46

Musical Theatre "BE" 15,259$      201 71 108 46 63

BEELIAR BIRTHDAY MAGNETS 1,250$        167 28 43 46 129

Allocate any remaining funds Votes

Science for Girls 107

Coogee Gardens 87

Cockburn Rocks - Kids Music Workshops 60

Social Toy Box 49

CockburnMind Workshops 44

Flip Our Hood for men 37

Shopping Bags for the Community 33

Beeliar Birthday Magnets 29

Musical Theatre Be 28

Hammy Hill Workshops 24

Pop-up Forest 24

Recommended Allocation

Project Amount Allocation Funding

SCIENCE FOR GIRLS 16,437$      100% 16,437$   

COOGEE GARDENS 10,000$      100% 10,000$   

HAMMY HILL WORKSHOPS 8,130$        100% 8,130$     

CockburnMIND WORKSHOPS 11,000$      100% 11,000$   

COCKBURN ROCKS - KIDS MUSIC WORKSHOPS 11,688$      100% 11,688$   

Flip our ‘hood FOR MEN 16,000$      100% 16,000$   

SHOPPING BAGS FOR THE COMMUNITY 7,000$        100% 7,000$     

SOCIAL TOY BOX 11,776$      100% 11,776$   

Pop Up' Forest 18,000$      44% 7,956$      

Musical Theatre "BE" 15,259$      0% -$         

BEELIAR BIRTHDAY MAGNETS 1,250$        0% -$         

Total 99,987$   




